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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump

Youth Fair: 5-06 2005 Devin Rivers

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southridge  9Walker-McCrae, Amari1

Southridge 12Morgan, Damari2

Central 10Britt, Tara3

Jackson 12Bellot, Nathaly4

Ferguson 12Centeno, Brigette5

Ransom  8Gutierrez, Annie6

Ferguson 11Murton, Celine7

Southridge  9Banes-corbett, Tiara8

American 11David, Jessica9

Nmb 11Joseph, Tanya10

Jackson 11Knight, Patricia11

Central 11Pitte, Vanessa12

Ferguson 12Soto, Vanessa13

Jackson  9Paschal, Armani14

American 11Williams, Joell15

American 12Williams, Dominique16

Pace  9Johnson, Jada17

Carol City  9Phillips, Keiona18

Coral Reef 10Dames, Taylor19

Carol City  9Gibson, Terneka20

Event  2   Boys High Jump

Youth Fair: 6-06 2000 Bryan Salter

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Coral Reef 12Rodriguez, Mitchell1

South Dade 10Deloach, Lafeyette2

Central 12Brown, Christopher3

Jackson 12Moody, Alex4

Jackson 12Jean-Charles, Jephte5

Coral Reef 12Glassford, Brian6

Central 11Burell, William7

Carol City 10Allen, Joseph8

Coral Reef 11Howard, Justin9

Carol City 10White, Zackery10

Carroll 12Brimah, Amida11

Miami  9Mejia, Jose12

South Dade 11Merzier, Jean13

Columbus 12Will, John Paul14

Varela 11Elkind, Adrian15

Belen 12Arosemena, Jose16

Jackson 11Phillips, Willie17

Coral Park 12Budyszewick, Carlos18

Northwestern 11Williams, Emmanuel19

Ferguson 12Pinales, Joannier20

Ferguson 12Marine, Manuel21

Jackson 11Thompson, Brandon22

Coral Park 11Fernandez, Nayran23

Ferguson 11Claro, David24

Carol City 12Rolle, Edward25

American 11Williams, Christian26

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

Youth Fair: 9-06 2004 Leilani Carballo

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jackson 11Delacruz, Estebania1

Ferguson 11Murton, Celine2

Jackson 12Valmyre, Kimberly3

Jackson 12Hall, Shavencia4

Ferguson 11Thurmond, Constance5

Ferguson 12Centeno, Brigette6

Ransom 10Johansson, Paulina7

Ransom 11Meland, Hallie8

Ransom 10Sheppard, Nati9



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:43 PM  4/4/2013  Page 2

Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault

Youth Fair: 12-06 2005 Corey Roberts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jackson 12Pluviose, Frantzdy1

South Dade  9Melvin, James2

Jackson  9Petit, Brandon3

South Dade  9Enriquez, Jose4

Sunset 12Zuniga, Christian5

South Dade  9Rodriguez, Brandon6

Ransom  9Guest, Lyndon7

Columbus  9Rogriguez, Alec8

Sunset 10Sarsour, Emad9

Ransom 10Blumberg, Douglas10

Jackson 12Timmons, Trenaris11

Central 10Saunder, Jalanie12

Central 11Delacru, Nicholas13

Ferguson 11Chaparro, Daniel14

Sunset 12Ortiz, Andy15

BelenCastellanos, Eric16

Columbus 11Amat, Michael17

Ferguson 12Zaldivar, Matthew18

Belen 12Manzanares, Andres19

Varela 12Alcuria, Arthor20

Ferguson 11Carranza, Sean21

Central 12Godbolt, Terrell22

Belen 12Muniz, Carlos23

Ferguson 12Espitia, Pablo24

Belen 12Roca, Jose25

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

Youth Fair: 19-05.50 1999 Chantel Richardson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ferguson 11Molina, Sydney1

Southridge  9Johnson, Arielle2

Doral 12Ardila, Camila3

Ferguson 10Hernandez, Natalie4

Ransom 10Stern, Madison5

Central 12Thompson, Sarah6

Ferguson 10Johnson, Kamaria7

Jackson 11Knight, Patricia8

Coral Reef 11Bully, Nyala9

Southridge 10Woodard, Destiny10

Jackson 10Lovett, Shamaria11

Southridge 12Mccoo, Dishondria12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Brendan 10Alvarado, Andrea1

Jackson 10Parmer, Taquilla2

Carol City  9Walker, Florisha3

South Miami 12Brown, Kaneeshia4

Carol City  9Lozin, Kessiah5

South Miami  9Ruiz, Laura6

Hia Gardens 12Somarriba, Sonya7

Coral Park 11Alvarez, Krisia8

Ferguson 10Sanchez, Samantha9

Ransom 10Brook, Stephanie10

Coral Reef 10Andulan, Vibien11

Ransom  7Pottinger, Briana12

Coral Reef  9Robinson, Rachel13

Event  6   Boys Long Jump

Youth Fair: 23-04 2003 Patrick Lee

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
American 12Hepburn, Denzel1

American 11Offor, Wisdom2

Ferguson 10Lee, Stephen3

Coral Park 11Fernandez, Nayran4

Jackson 12William, Adrian5

Northwestern  9Grant, Jahwon6

Coral Reef 11Schultz, George7

Carroll 12Clark, Leroy8

Central 12Nottage, Trevon9

Central 12Godbolt, Terrell10

Ferguson 12Espitia, Pablo11

Jackson 12Williams-Hall, Christopher12

Jackson 11Thornton, Tyrone13

American 11Williams, Christian14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ransom  9Arango, Andres1

Nmb 10Damier, Johnathan2

Coral Park 11Iglesias, Jesus3

Northwestern 11Melton, Myquan4

Miami 11Rodriguez, Joshua5

Ransom 12Tafur, Alex6

Carol City 12Rolle, Edward7

Ferguson 10Diaz, Nathaniel8

South Dade 10Brown, Jamal9

South Dade 10Deloach, Lafeyette10

Belen 11Maya, Samuel11

Columbus 12Will, John Paul12

Ferguson 12Joseph, Adner13

14
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump)
Palmetto 12Denis, Donnllii1

Belen 11Neptune, Daniel2

Jackson 11Thompson, Brandon3

Carol City 12Conde, Gregory4

Coral Reef 11Munroe, Carlton5

Coral Reef 11Ellzey, Treshez6

South Dade 12Jeudi, Wells7

Miami  9Cummings, Gary8

Carol City 11Robinson, Teandre9

Belen  9Jimenez, Ariel10

Nmb 12Cifuentes, Christian11

Coral Park 12Sanders, Christopher12

Varela 11Elkind, Adrian13

14

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump

Youth Fair: 39-08 1999 Chantel Richardson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jackson 12Bonhomme, Rebecc1

Ransom  7Pottinger, Briana2

Central 12Thompson, Sarah3

Coral Reef 10Andulan, Vibien4

Ferguson 12Soto, Vanessa5

Jackson 10Parmer, Tequilla6

Ransom 10Lopez, Adriana7

Coral Reef 11Bully, Nyala8

Southridge 12Mccoo, Dishondria9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Coral Park 10Curbelo, Meilin1

American 12Hall, Tackeema2

Coral Park  9Calvo, Sophia3

Nmb 11Joseph, Tanya4

Ferguson 10Ashley, Kianna5

Ferguson 11Smith, Natalie6

Ferguson 12Diaz, Teresa7

Jackson 10Cunningham, Chloe'8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump

Youth Fair: 48-01.50 2004 Edwisht Olmann

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Belen 11Rondon, Christian1

Ferguson 10Saldivar, Andres2

Ferguson 10Larrazabal, Kyle3

JacksonParker, Tovias4

Jackson 10Pinder, Christian5

Carol City 12Smith, Marcus6

Central 12Nottage, Trevon7

Ferguson 12Espitia, Pablo8

American 11Offor, Wisdom9

Jackson 12Williams-Hall, Christopher10

Carol City 12Thomas, Simeon11

South Dade 12Jeudi, Wells12

Central 12Godbolt, Terrell13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ferguson 10Valls, Ryan1

Columbus 12Will, John Paul2

Columbus 12Ballesteros, Francisco3

Belen 11De Cardenas, Eric4

Jackson 11Coley, Raymond5

Doral 11Arango, Jonathan6

Nmb 12Cifuentes, Christian7

South Dade 12Jean-simon, Kevin8

Doral 11O'Neill, Christopher9

South Dade 12Cross, Anthony10

Nmb 10Damier, Johnathan11

12

13

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw

Youth Fair: 160-02 2003 Akera Lathan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ferguson  9Larreal, Paula1

Coral Park 12Dakka, Natalie2

Ferguson 11Murton, Celine3

Nmb 11Volmar, Poupina4

Ransom  8Ajabe, Debbie5

Southridge 12Wilson, Alexa6

Coral Park 12Concepcion, Arlene7

Nmb 12Mexume, Jasmine8

Southridge 11Thompson, Epiphany9

Coral Reef 11Bully, Chinya10

Ferguson 11Molina, Sydney11

Ransom 12Smith, Brandy12

Carol City 12Willaims, Jasmine13
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw)
Ransom 10Hallman, Tiana1

Southridge 10Mobley, Artriana2

Jackson  9Tyler, Tania3

Hia Gardens 12Valdes, Alegna4

Sunset 11Garcia, Aimara5

Varela 11Ibarra, Luisana6

Sunset 11Bruno, Tessa7

Coral Park 10Vasquez, Carolina8

Central 10Bernaden, Dominika9

Ferguson 10Bonachea, Taylor10

Central 11Alayesia, Moise11

South Miami 10Evans, Precious12

St. Brendan 10Alvarado, Alexandra13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Southridge 12Morgan, Damari1

Jackson 11Shanell, Thomas2

American 10Smith, Sherene3

South Miami 12Brown, Khadijah4

Carol City 11Williams, Kendra5

Carol City 12Marsh, Dawn6

American 10Riley, Zarria7

Doral 11Torres, Francesca8

Jackson 10Lane, Darveon9

Hia Gardens 12Mercado, Kaylee10

South Miami 12Solano, Aleksey11

American 10De la Cruz, Angelica12

Hml 12Mallard, Nykiah13

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw

Youth Fair: 183-01 1999 Arpedge Rolle

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Northwestern 11Howard, Herman1

Ferguson 12Rodriguez, Leudes2

Nmb 11Francois, Kevin3

Central 10Hannah, Aaron4

Columbus 12Catanach, Steven5

Ferguson 12Pinales, Joannier6

Columbus 12Gonzalez, Erik7

Jackson 11Alexander, James8

American 12Samuels, Akeem9

Coral Park 12Delgado, Kevin10

Coral Park 12Delgado, Steven11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Carol City  9Reed, Elliot1

Carol City 10Williams, Raquan2

Carol City 12Thomas, Aaron3

Doral 11Lopez, Daniel4

Jackson 10Mainer, Chriatopher5

Central 10Darling, Tevin6

Sunset 12Garduno, Francisco7

Ferguson 10Delabat, Mark8

South Dade 12Brock, Tremaine9

Coral Park 12Jimeno, Juan10

Belen 12Busse, Stephen11

South Dade 12Chery, Richard12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
South Dade 11Sanson, Kimson1

Coral Reef 11Currie, Kalen2

Nmb 11Petit-Bois, Kervins3

Ferguson 11Sanchez, Esteban4

Palmetto 12Anderson, Darien5

Belen 12Sairam, Vikram6

Palmetto 12Avis, Malik7

Columbus 12Hernandez, Michael8

Belen  9Valdes, Kevin9

Varela 12Ferrer, Ronald10

Belen 10White, Mark11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Doral 10Logalbo, Christopher1

Jackson 12Jean-Charles, Jephte2

Hml  9Murillo, Brandon3

Palmetto 12Deluca, Scott4

Sunset 10Salazar, Samuel5

Varela 12Marcano, Jonathon6

Hml 11Lamboy, Sage7

Sunset 10Delille, Jeffrey8

Hml 12Harrell, Herman9

Doral 11Conde, Joseph10

South Dade 10Wynter, Robert11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put

Youth Fair: 44-07 2003 Akera Lathan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Coral Reef 11Bully, Chinya1

Coral Park 12Somarriba, Lucyhelena2

Southridge 12Wilson, Alexa3

Ferguson 10Johnson, Kamaria4

South Miami 10Evans, Precious5

Nmb 12Mexume, Jasmine6

Ferguson 11Molina, Sydney7

Ransom  8Ajabe, Debbie8

Ransom 12Smith, Brandy9

Southridge 11Thompson, Epiphany10

Carol City 12Willaims, Jasmine11
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls Shot Put)
Sunset 11Bruno, Tessa1

Ferguson 11Murton, Celine2

Jackson  9Simmonds, Jahshya3

Hia Gardens 12Amanda, Hernandez4

Ferguson 12Diaz, Teresa5

Coral Reef 10Meiklejohn, Sydney6

Jackson 10Lane, Darveon7

Nmb 11Volmar, Poupina8

Ransom 10Hallman, Tiana9

Coral Park 12Concepcion, Arlene10

Coral Park 12Dakka, Natalie11

Southridge 10Mobley, Artriana12

American 11Grant, Tianna13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Carol City 12Marsh, Dawn1

Carol City 11Williams, Kendra2

Jackson 11Shanell, Thomas3

American 10Riley, Zarria4

South Miami 12Brown, Khadijah5

Doral 11Torres, Francesca6

Varela 11Ibarra, Luisana7

Hml 12Mallard, Nykiah8

American 10Smith, Sherene9

Sunset 11Garcia, Aimara10

Southridge 12Morgan, Damari11

Event  12   Boys Shot Put

Youth Fair: 60-01.50 1999 Arpedge Rolle

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Central 10Darling, Tevin1

South Dade 12Brock, Tremaine2

Northwestern 11Howard, Herman3

Northwestern 12Lamond, Braxton4

Columbus 12Marquez, Ulises5

Ferguson 12Castillo, Rafael6

Columbus 12Catanach, Steven7

Columbus 12Gonzalez, Erik8

Jackson 11Alexander, James9

Coral Park 12Delgado, Steven10

Central 10Hannah, Aaron11

Coral Park 12Delgado, Kevin12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef 11Stadmire, Jonathan1

Nmb 11Francois, Kevin2

Palmetto 12Avis, Malik3

Belen 12Cash, Keonte4

South Dade 12Chery, Richard5

Doral 10Logalbo, Christopher6

Ferguson 10Delabat, Mark7

Ferguson 12Rodriguez, Leudes8

American 12Samuels, Akeem9

Coral Park 11Espinosa, Hermes10

Sunset 12Garduno, Francisco11

Coral Park 12Jimeno, Juan12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Sunset 10Delille, Jeffrey1

Nmb 11Petit-Bois, Kervins2

Doral 12Garzola, Richard3

Palmetto 12Adderly, Deandre4

South Dade 10Wynter, Robert5

Carol City 10Hallman, Tariq6

Belen 12Sairam, Vikram7

Carol City 10Williams, Raquan8

Carol City 12Thomas, Aaron9

Hml  9Murillo, Brandon10

Ferguson 12Sosa, Steven11

Jackson 10Mainer, Chriatopher12

Belen  9Valdes, Kevin13

Belen 12Busse, Stephen14

Hml 12Carballo, Jose15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
South Dade 11Sanson, Kimson1

Hml 12Harrell, Herman2

Jackson 10Moss, Rodney3

Palmetto 12Gilmore, Cornell4

Varela 11Elkind, Adrian5

Varela 12Marcano, Jonathon6

Sunset 10Salazar, Samuel7

Varela 12Ferrer, Ronald8

Doral 11Paan, Gabriel9

Coral Reef 11Currie, Kalen10

Coral Reef 11Jackson, Derrick11

Northwestern  9Calonge, Marcus12
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 9:39.60 2001 Lourdes

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACoral Reef1

AAmerican2

ACarol City3

AFerguson4

ACentral5

ADoral6

ANmb7

ASouthridge8

AHia Gardens9

ACoral Park10

AJackson11

APalmetto12

ASouth Miami13

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 8:03.21 1999 Central

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANmb1

ACoral Park2

ADoral3

ASouth Dade4

AVarela5

AJackson6

APalmetto7

AHml8

 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ACarol City1

ACentral2

AAmerican3

ABelen4

ANorthwestern5

AFerguson6

ACoral Reef7

AColumbus8

 9

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 14.64 1999 Shakeita Gunder

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Pace  9Johnson, Jada1

Ferguson 10Chhipa, Umber2

Ransom 12Perez, Aliza3

Central 11Austin-Reese, Kimani4

American 12Williams, Dominique5

Ransom 10Brook, Stephanie6

Southridge 11Faison, Shatorri7

8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
1

Varela 12Lamas, Giselle2

Ferguson 12Soto, Vanessa3

Ferguson 10Johnson, Kamaria4

Palmetto 12Thomas, Kaesha5

Jackson  9Bendross, Kimberly6

St. Brendan 10Bejerano, Melinda7

8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
1

Jackson 10Gonzalez, Daniela2

Ransom 11Meland, Hallie3

Jackson 10Lovett, Shamaria4

Coral Reef 10Dames, Taylor5

Ferguson 12Jhon, Luciana6

Coral Park  9Gutierrez, Claudia7

8

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 14.58 2004 Edwisht Olmann

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
St. Brendan 12Pedro, Leonardo San1

Ferguson 11Moreno, Christian2

Jackson 10Crump, La'darius3

Northwestern 12Burns, Artie4

Ferguson 11Sanchez, Esteban5

Coral Park 11Henriquez, Luis6

Coral Park 11Rodriguez, David7

Jackson  9Phillips, Desmond8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Northwestern 10Stanley, Wilkins1

South Dade 10Deloach, Lafeyette2

Carol City  9Roberts, Keelen3

Belen 11Neptune, Daniel4

Belen 11Maya, Samuel5

Ferguson 12Pinales, Joannier6

American  9Hervia, Jason7

South Dade 12Cross, Anthony8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Coral Park 11Oliveira, Felipe1

Ferguson 12Espitia, Pablo2

Jackson 11Thomas, Alexander3

Northwestern 11Maxwell, Sean4

Jackson 12Jean-Charles, Jephte5

Ransom 12Tafur, Alex6

South Dade 11Hankerson, Antione7

Carol City 10Rolle, Edward IV8

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 11.97 1999 Ebony Shotwell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Coral Park 11Murray, Jedidah1

Pace 11Pulley, Nina2

Ransom 10Crotty, Cassie3

Southridge 12Bellamy, J'Nea4

Varela  9Garcia, Ilenia5

Ferguson 11Smith, Natalie6

Varela 10Guevara, Francys7

St. Brendan 10Alvarado, Andrea8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Hia Gardens 12Somarriba, Sonya1

Coral Reef  9Robinson, Rachel2

Ferguson 10Hernandez, Natalie3

Southridge 12Mccoo, Dishondria4

Central 12Hanna, Jamika5

Palmetto 12Siegel, Kelsey6

Ransom  9chaykin, sydney7

Hia Gardens 11Diaz, Michelle8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Hia Gardens  9Gullien, Kailyn1

Pace 11Augustine, Tamicka2

Ransom 12Rolle, Caitlin3

Carol City 10Williams, Kendia4

Carol City 12Roberson, Ilena5

Central 12Williams, Janiqua6

Coral Park 11Alvarez, Krisia7

Sunset 10Gordon, Davia8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
St. Brendan 11Labrada, Amanda1

Palmetto  9Pinacle, Eva2

Ferguson 11Jenkins, Ana3

American 10Dyer, Lenysse4

Jackson 12Thomas, K'Dedra5

Jackson 11Holt, Jahkia6

Varela 11Ibarra, Luisana7

Southridge 10Cowart, Clarenesha8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Nmb 10Dabney, Christina1

Nmb 10Jean-Pierre, Shirley2

Central 10Green, Diamand3

South Miami 11King, Simone4

American 11Thompson, Preshae5

Coral Reef 11Hughes, Makhala6

Sunset 10Baez, Isaliz7

Carol City  9Walker, Florisha8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Coral Park 10Curbelo, Meilin1

St. Brendan 11Acosta, Andrea2

Jackson 10Mitchell, Kiera3

Southridge 10Woodard, Destiny4

American 10Overton, Kimberly5

Coral Reef 11Bully, Nyala6

Nmb 12Anderson, Nia7

Sunset  9Perez, Denise8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 10.81 1999 Luther Huggins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Miami  9Mejia, Jose1

Palmetto 10Lewis, Andrew2

Ferguson 12Joseph, Adner3

Jackson 11Thornton, Tyrone4

Carol City 11Rolle, Derrell5

Belen 11Deshon, Andre6

Coral Reef 11Munroe, Carlton7

Jackson 12Powell, Devondre8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Miami 12Washington, Anthony1

Nmb 11Bailey, Keion2

Carol City 10Hilaire, Bobby St.3

Columbus  9Rasul, Amir4

Central 11Harris, Johnathan5

Ferguson 11Carranza, Sean6

Nmb 10Thomas, Dwayne7

8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
American 12Davis, Jawill1

Miami  9Young, Keyshawn2

Columbus 12Roberts, Keaon3

Central 11Cook, Dalvin4

Pace  8Taylor, Anthony5

Belen 10Blanco, Christopher6

Belen 11De Cardenas, Eric7

8

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Ransom  9Arango, Andres1

Coral Park 11Caesar, Adrian2

Carroll 12Clark, Leroy3

Jackson 10Howard, Antonio4

Columbus 12Wilson, Jesus5

Jackson 12Smith, Dashwan6

Doral  9Soza, Kenneth7

8

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
American 11Crouch, Edward1

Ransom 12Webley, Nick2

Coral Park 11Fernandez, Nayran3

Ferguson 10Sanabria, Julian4

South Dade 11Pew, Brandon5

Central 11Simpkins, Pherris6

Pace 12Ramos, Kevin7

8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Carol City 11Whyte, Matthew1

Palmetto 11Berg, Ryan2

Hml 11Johnson, Derrick3

South Dade 11Izquierdo, Ricardo4

American 12Hunter, Marsean5

Ferguson 10Candeau, David6

Palmetto 11Hardemon, Phillip7

8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Coral Reef 11Leger, Dorlyn1

Nmb  9Germain, Keiton2

Columbus 11Kelsey, Alexander3

Sunset 12Laureano, Joseph4

South Dade 10Beasley, Ronald5

Coral Reef 11Schultz, George6

Doral 12Garzola, Richard7

8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 5:20.48 1999 Erin Oates

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Coral Reef 10Marrou, Jeanine1

Hia Gardens 12Solarzano, Stephanie2

Varela 12Monge, Regina3

Palmetto 11Heldt, Katherine4

Palmetto 12Haus, Samantha5

Coral Park 11Maltes, Yessica6

Jackson 11Garcia, Nora7

Hia Gardens 12Mesa, Jennifer8

Coral Park 11Campo, Laura9

Nmb 12Giwa, Yejide10

Jackson 10Gonzalez, Daniela11

Nmb 12Joseph, Vanessa12

American 12Baltagi, Marwat13

South Miami 10Gil, Lily An14

Carol City 12Williams, Tenisha15

Carol City 10Rahmin, Rayneisha16

Hml 12Serrano, Ivonne17

Palmetto 11Gonzalez, Audrey18

Carol City  9Savage, Tav19

Hml 10Myers, Jessica20

Hia Gardens  9Orts, Irichelle21

St. Brendan 12Wong, Emily22

23

24

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Brendan  9Fernandez, Sofia1

Central  9Hinds, Sherrie2

Ferguson 11Santiago, Katrina3

Ferguson 11de la Guarda, Stephanie4

Ferguson 12Licea, Rachel5

Doral 10Farnesi, Lianna6

Ferguson 10Gavulic, Lauren7

Ransom 10Scott, Erica8

Ransom 10Smith, Kat9

Coral Reef  9Ramirez, Virginia10

Nmb 11Oscar, Vanessa11

Sunset 11Bango, Kristen12

Sunset 12Carreno, Martina13

Doral 11Villalobos, Melanie14

Central 10Simeon, Mandolina15

Doral 11Riveron, Kelly16

Ransom 10Salguero, Sabrina17

American 12Fields, Niariah18

Coral Reef 11Holian, Lauren19

RansomSan Giovanni, Gabriela20

American 10Islam, Clarissa21

Sunset 12Marin, Cinthia22

Coral Park 11Pozo, Ashley23

24
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 4:15.98 1999 Moises Joseph

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
South Dade 11Gomez, Eric1

Miami 12Marenco, Jose2

Northwestern 11Font, Sebastion3

Central 10Saunder, Jalanie4

Doral  9Caycedo, Vicente5

Northwestern 11Williams, Emmanuel6

Central 12Charles, Dejohn7

Nmb 11Touissaint, Elijah8

Hml  9Mejia, Frank9

Hml  9Heredia, Jorge10

Jackson 10Pollock, William11

South Dade  9McAfee, Ross12

Nmb 12Laborde, Clinte13

Coral Park  9Ortiz, Randy14

South Miami 10Husson, Frederick15

Coral Park  9Puig, Fabian16

Palmetto 11Rodriguez, Michael17

Jackson  9Rogers, Dave18

American  9Reynoso, Edwin19

Coral Reef  9Vargas, Santiago20

South Miami 11Baldzion, Claudio21

Hml  9Hobbs, Bryan22

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Palmetto 12Healy, Matthew1

Columbus 12Cabrera, Patrick2

Central 10Georges, Jordany3

Varela 12Molinares, Jafet4

Sunset 11Garcia, Roman5

Columbus 10Severdija, Ryan6

ColumbusHernandez, Petey7

Doral 12Cabrera, Raul8

Jackson 10Julien, Phillips9

Doral 10Morejon, Alejandro10

Nmb 11Coleman, Johnathan11

Varela 10Carbonell, Arthur12

Pace 10Ventura, Chris13

Ransom 10Glauberman, Evan14

Sunset 10Trujillo, Andrew15

Sunset  9Gonzalez, Gino16

Carol City 10Darling, Paul17

Coral Park 12Barzallo, David18

Coral Reef 10Langesfeld, Ivan19

20

21

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Belen 11Fernandez, Andres1

Ransom 12Bergengruen, Jan2

Ransom  9Correa, Gabriel3

Belen 12Lopez, Avery4

Belen 11Magoulas, Michael5

Coral Reef  9Berryhill, Carlin6

South Dade 10Ferguson, Antonio7

Northwestern 11Womble, Charles8

Ferguson 12Cabrera, Peter9

Pace 11Wolfe, Dimitri10

Belen 10Rodriguez, Ryan11

Palmetto 12Dusseau, Eric12

Columbus 12Linares, Daniel13

Ferguson 12Santiago, Julian14

Ferguson  9Rodriguez, Leonardo15

American 11Enriquez, Tristan16

Varela 11Goodger, Kristian17

Ferguson 10Bermudez, Adrian18

Pace 12Ventura, Ryan19

20

21

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 48.84 2003 Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
ACoral Park1

AVarela2

ARansom3

ACarol City4

AFerguson5

ASouth Miami6

ACoral Reef7

 8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AHia Gardens1

ANmb2

ACentral3

AAmerican4

AJackson5

APalmetto6

ASunset7

 8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 41.62 1999 Northwestern

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
ACoral Reef1

ABelen2

AColumbus3

ACentral4

ACarol City5

ANorthwestern6

AMiami7

 8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
 1

ACoral Park2

AAmerican3

AJackson4

ASouth Dade5

AFerguson6

APalmetto7

 8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 56.48 2000 Shanta Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Hia Gardens 12Montesdea oca, Gabrielle1

Jackson 10Roberson, Kistarra2

Coral Reef 10Andulan, Vibien3

Pace 11Smith, Shaquita4

St. Brendan 10Alvarado, Andrea5

Nmb  9Earl, Reine6

Palmetto 11Goosby, Kierra7

8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Coral Reef  9Riveron, Allysa1

Coral Park  9Calvo, Sophia2

Jackson 11Kelly, Stephanie3

Central 11Desir, Roselore4

Ferguson 10Sanchez, Samantha5

Varela 11Siles, Blanca6

Coral Reef  9Morales, Samantha7

8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Carol City  9Gibson, Terneka1

Varela 11Costa, Katherine2

Varela 11Valdez, Kayla3

Southridge  9Banes-corbett, Tiara4

Jackson 11Knight, Patricia5

Carol City 11Little, Sedaiyza6

Palmetto 10Chen, Leemay7

8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
St. Brendan 12Wong, Emily1

Hia Gardens 10Gomez, Nexzahi2

Ferguson 10Ashley, Kianna3

Ransom 10Sheppard, Nati4

American 12Whitehead, Kiera5

Ransom 11Schlessinger, Cristi6

Hia Gardens 10Perez, Jocelyn7

8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Carol City 10Williams, Kendia1

Doral  9Murga, Paula2

American 10Sanon, Massiani3

Pace 10Fontus, Sabrina4

American 11Ortiz, Nina5

SouthridgeRowe, Niya6

Doral 10Bello, Alissa7

8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Palmetto 11Kindred, Leandra1

Doral 10Acuna, Melanie2

Ransom 11Mckenzie, Claudia3

Southridge  9Johnson, Arielle4

Southridge 12Williams, Briana5

Ferguson  9Gonzalez, Ashley6

Coral Park 12Hernandez, Kinberly7

8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 48.08 2000 Glenn Sharpe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Ferguson 10Sanchez, Juan1

Doral 11Baca, Christian2

Ransom 12Weed, Zachary3

South Dade 11Soutien, Jean4

Coral Reef 10Wood, Trey5

Columbus 12Ballesteros, Francisco6

Central 12Nichols, Deatrick7

JacksonKilpatrick, Moses8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Jackson 11Phillips, Willie1

Ferguson 11Herrera, Julian2

Columbus 11Zayas, Daniel3

Jackson 12William, Adrian4

Varela 11Lafortune, Alexander5

Nmb  9Roosevelt, Kyle6

Palmetto 12Balanos, Brandon7

8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Coral Park 12Sanders, Christopher1

Belen  9Meja, Daniel2

American 10Turner, Kevin3

Carol City 12Thomas, Simeon4

South Dade 12Moore, Timothy5

Jackson 12Rice, Demtrius6

Ransom  9Guest, Lyndon7

8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Carol City 10Hilaire, Bobby St.1

St. Brendan 12Pedro, Leonardo San2

Ransom 12Cobb, Fred3

American 11Fortune, Darius4

Central  9Parker, Charlie5

Coral Park 12Leon, Eduardo6

Nmb 11Thelus, Wilsmith7

8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
South Miami 11Colson, Willie1

Miami 12Tarpley, Wayne2

American 11Fortune, Darren3

Northwestern 11Melton, Myquan4

Northwestern  9Othelot, Chistopher5

Hml 11Johnson, Derrick6

South Miami 12Joaquin, Brian7

Belen 12Arzola, Marcel8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Palmetto  9Cruz-rodriguez, Philip1

Doral 11Arango, Jonathan2

Columbus 12Palmer, Brian3

Northwestern 11Pinchinat, Fiteau4

Varela 11Lafortune, Julian5

South Miami 10Butler, Joshua6

Varela 12Marcano, Jonathon7

Hml 11Streeter, Terranc8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Belen  9Menoical, Geo1

Doral 11Acosta, Brian2

Central 11Brinson, Treyvon3

Sunset 12Behney, Justin4

Coral Reef 10Joseph, Reuben5

Coral Reef 10Vigo, A.J.6

Hml 11Santana, Jorge7

South Dade 12Jeudi, Wells8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Miami 11Orozco, Marlo1

Nmb 11Saintilus, Alexander2

Coral Park 11Martinez, Alvaro3

Carol City 12Conde, Gregory4

Ferguson 12Joseph, Adner5

Pace  9Desis, Marquis6

Miami  9Gomez, Luigi7

Palmetto 12Denis, Donnllii8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 43.61 1999 Tiffany Ross

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Ferguson 10Chhipa, Umber1

Palmetto 12Thomas, Kaesha2

Southridge 11Faison, Shatorri3

Central 11Austin-Reese, Kimani4

Ransom 10Crotty, Cassie5

Ferguson 10Johnson, Kamaria6

Varela 12Lamas, Giselle7

8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
St. Brendan 12Wong, Emily1

Carol City 12Everette, Felicia2

Ransom 12Perez, Aliza3

Jackson 10Lovett, Shamaria4

Southridge 11Lovette, Keyosha5

Pace  9Johnson, Jada6

Ferguson 12Jhon, Luciana7

Coral Reef 11Fayiga, Sade8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Coral Park  9Gutierrez, Claudia1

Varela 11Campos, Carlota2

Jackson  9Bendross, Kimberly3

American 10Jackson, Olivian4

Coral Reef 10Dames, Taylor5

Ferguson 12Soto, Vanessa6

American 12Williams, Dominique7

Jackson  9Thomas, Shamyra8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 38.16 2000 Bershawn Jackson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Jackson  9Phillips, Desmond1

South Dade 11Hankerson, Antione2

Northwestern 10Baker, Deandre3

Northwestern 11Maxwell, Sean4

Carol City  9Roberts, Keelen5

Coral Reef  9Polumbo, Jake6

Carol City 10Rolle, Edward IV7

8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Coral Reef 11Chery, Fernando1

Nmb  9Bien-Aime, Marvin2

Coral Park 11Henriquez, Luis3

Jackson 12Jean-Charles, Jephte4

Northwestern 10Stanley, Wilkins5

Ferguson 11Sanchez, Esteban6

Coral Reef  9Chang, Dylan7

8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Nmb 12Cifuentes, Christian1

Columbus 10Isenberg, Caleb2

South Dade 10Deloach, Lafeyette3

South Dade 12Cross, Anthony4

Belen 11Neptune, Daniel5

Ferguson 10Bermudez, Jakob6

Nmb 12Alexander, Jason7

8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Jackson 11Thomas, Alexander1

Columbus 10Arzola, Antonio2

Ferguson 11Moreno, Christian3

Central 12Godbolt, Terrell4

Belen 10Francoeur, Stephane5

American  9Hervia, Jason6

Coral Park 11Rodriguez, David7

8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
1

Columbus  9Frias, Derek2

American 10Davis, Yuri3

Jackson 10Crump, La'darius4

Belen 11Maya, Samuel5

Ferguson 12Pereira, Francisco6

Coral Park 11Oliveira, Felipe7

8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 2:18.29 2004 Katherine Harris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hia Gardens 11Palacio, Laura1

Carol City 10Rahmin, Rayneisha2

Palmetto 11Goosby, Kierra3

Central 12Ciede, Ranette4

St. Brendan 11Johnston, Amanda5

Jackson  9Sellers, Aaniyah6

Palmetto 10Burgos, Magdalen7

Varela 12Arguelles, Joanna8

Southridge  9Serrano, Kiye9

Southridge 11Mancriffe, Sabrina10

Hml 10Myers, Jessica11

Central 11Lidicia, Henfield12

Jackson 10Gonzalez, Daniela13

Hia Gardens  9Hernandez, Paula14

Pace  9Murphy, Naja15

16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Carol City 11Williams, Shameka1

St. Brendan 12Wong, Emily2

Hia Gardens 11Lopez, Maria3

American 12Fields, Niariah4

Coral Reef  9Korovich, Kaelyn5

Coral Reef  9Ramirez, Virginia6

Coral Reef  9Rodriguez, Carina7

Coral Park 10Alzola, Katherine8

American 11Williams, Jaffa9

Nmb  9Petit-Bois, Diane10

Doral 10Wasserbeck, Stepanie11

Jackson 10Coulange, Ginette12

Coral Park 10Moran, Gema13

Carol City 12Williams, Tenisha14

Sunset  9Garcia, Ismara15

16
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Nmb 11Geffrard, Anjalie1

Ransom  6Folston, Jatana2

Ferguson 12Licea, Rachel3

Ransom  9Archer, Lauren4

Ferguson 10Hernandez, Aylwyn5

Ferguson 10Gavulic, Lauren6

Ransom  8Pryor, Carolyne7

Southridge 12Hollingsworth, Gabriella8

Central 11Dieujuste, Dauthline9

RansomAndris, Eleni10

Ferguson 11Sanchez, Ester11

Doral 12Ardila, Camila12

Doral 12Wasserbeck, Brittany13

American  9Williams, Anaya14

15

16

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 1:55.08 2003 Davon Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Coral Park  9Ortiz, Randy1

Jackson 10Young, Tommy2

Ransom  9Arango, Andres3

Palmetto 11Betz, David4

Columbus  9Gonzalez, Alex5

Hml  9Heredia, Jorge6

American  9Parker, Michael7

Hml  9Mejia, Frank8

Miami 12Lira, Christopher9

Miami  9Cummings, Gary10

South Miami 11Baldzion, Claudio11

Hml  9Petit, Jean12

Carol City 12Howard, Donnie13

Miami  9Lira, Kevin14

Varela 11Belaval, Jose15

16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
South Dade 10Tubbs, Ronald1

Doral 12Gregorio, David2

Central 11Cotton, Antonio3

Doral 12Cabrera, Raul4

Palmetto 12Phillips, Malik5

Coral Reef  9Berryhill, Carlin6

Columbus 12Lyn, Zachary7

Nmb 11Francois, Emery8

Nmb 11Dulcio, Andy9

Coral Park 12Barzallo, David10

Palmetto 10Maxwell, Aaron11

Ransom 11Awner, Evan12

Varela 12Arango, Luis13

American 11Collins, Quentin14

Varela 11Crespo, Wilson15

South Dade 10Edwards, Jonathan16

Section   3 of  4   Finals
1

Coral Reef  9Moultrie, Derwin2

Ferguson 12Cabrera, Peter3

Columbus 10Diaz, Eddy4

Jackson 10Stevens, Julius5

Carol City 11Frye, Sir-wade6

South Dade 12Jeudi, Wells7

Coral Reef  9Berryhill, Cameron8

BelenMejer, Alvaro9

Northwestern 12Clay, Anthony10

Coral Park 11Marenco, Christian11

Doral 11Magliano, Andy12

Carroll 12Leon, Michael13

Ferguson 11Raposo, Matthew14

Ferguson 10Rosado, Felipe15

16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Central 12Cambry, Jean1

Carol City 12Smith, Marcus2

Jackson 12Williams-Hall, Christopher3

Central 12Searaphin, Allen4

South Dade 10Ferguson, Antonio5

Northwestern 11Lamb, Cordell6

Carroll 12Smith, D'Andre7

Belen 11Isaac, Alex8

Northwestern 10Brown, Leon9

Ferguson 12Herrera, Giovanni10

Ransom 12Bergengruen, Jan11

Belen 11Rosete, Omar12

Belen 10Tenorio, Nicholas13

Pace  9hylton, dawun14

Pace 11Wolfe, Dimitri15

Sunset 12Kahl, Brennan16
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 25.17 1999 Valentina Kennedy

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Sunset 11Juarez, Ialym1

Ransom  7Pottinger, Briana2

Pace 10Fontus, Sabrina3

Southridge 12Bellamy, J'Nea4

Central 10Green, Diamand5

Varela 11Alshukry, Celena6

Coral Park 11Alvarez, Krisia7

8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
South Miami 12Torres, Arianna1

Ferguson 10Ashley, Kianna2

Pace 11Pulley, Nina3

Southridge 12Mccoo, Dishondria4

Central 12Holsey, Tyler5

Nmb 10Jean-Pierre, Shirley6

Palmetto  9Pinacle, Eva7

8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Coral Park 10Curbelo, Meilin1

Nmb 10Agumagu, Crystal2

Jackson 11Holt, Jahkia3

Pace 11Smith, Shaquita4

Varela  9Garcia, Ilenia5

Southridge 10Cowart, Clarenesha6

South Miami 12Brown, Kaneeshia7

8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Carol City  9Walker, Florisha1

St. Brendan 10Alvarado, Andrea2

Palmetto 12Siegel, Kelsey3

Southridge 10Woodard, Destiny4

American 11Thompson, Preshae5

Coral Reef 11Hughes, Makhala6

St. Brendan 11Labrada, Amanda7

8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Carol City  9Lozin, Kessiah1

Sunset 10Baez, Isaliz2

Ferguson 11Jenkins, Ana3

American 10Dyer, Lenysse4

American 12Mckenzie, Khadijah5

Ferguson 10Sanchez, Samantha6

Coral Park 11Murray, Jedidah7

Coral Reef  9Robinson, Rachel8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Jackson 12Bellot, Nathaly1

Varela 10Guevara, Francys2

Central 11Wilson, Tonisha3

Carol City 12Roberson, Ilena4

South Miami 11King, Simone5

Jackson 10Mitchell, Kiera6

Coral Reef 10Flores, Shakeyla7

Palmetto 10Campos, Brianna8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Youth Fair: 21.23 1999 Luther Huggins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Palmetto 10Spivey, Trestn1

Coral Park 11Caesar, Adrian2

Miami 12Washington, Anthony3

Jackson 11Thornton, Tyrone4

Central 11Pherris, Simpkin5

Ransom 12Webley, Nick6

Nmb 11Bailey, Keion7

8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Coral Reef 11Ellzey, Treshez1

Ransom 12Tafur, Alex2

Northwestern 12Brown, Aaron3

South Dade 11Soutien, Jean4

Central 11Harris, Johnathan5

Belen 10Blanco, Christopher6

South Miami 12Cleare, Charles7

Jackson 12Timmons, Trenaris8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Nmb 12Louis, Woodrow1

South Miami 10Butler, Joshua2

Northwestern 12Johnson, Laverrick3

Columbus  9Rasul, Amir4

Carol City  9Mcleon, Mark-anthony5

Coral Reef 10Mathieu, Fred6

Belen 11De Cardenas, Eric7

8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Carol City 11Robinson, Teandre1

Hml 11Streeter, Terranc2

South Dade 11Pew, Brandon3

Jackson 10Howard, Antonio4

South Dade 11Izquierdo, Ricardo5

Miami 11Rodriguez, Joshua6

Miami 11Tejeda, Luis7

8



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:43 PM  4/4/2013  Page 15

Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
South Miami 10Butler, Deandre1

Coral Reef 11Munroe, Carlton2

Belen 12Manrique, Bernie3

Central 10Francis, Javaunie4

Jackson 12Smith, Dashwan5

Varela 11Lafortune, Julian6

Doral 11Arango, Jonathan7

8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Doral  9Soza, Kenneth1

Nmb  9Germain, Keiton2

American 12Hunter, Marsean3

Northwestern 12Coley, De'andre4

Columbus 12Wilson, Jesus5

Ferguson 10Sanchez, Juan6

Doral 12Garzola, Richard7

Hml  9Wright, Christopher8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Pace 12Ramos, Kevin1

Palmetto 10Lewis, Andrew2

Columbus 12Roberts, Keaon3

South Dade 10Beasley, Ronald4

Carol City 12Rolle, Edward5

Ferguson 11Carranza, Sean6

Coral Park 11Bown, Jonathan7

St. Brendan 12Pedro, Leonardo San8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
American 12Davis, Jawill1

American 10Cogdell, Ari2

Hml 11Johnson, Derrick3

Pace  8Taylor, Anthony4

Sunset 12Laureano, Joseph5

Ferguson 12Mejia, Michael6

Palmetto 11Berg, Ryan7

Pace 12Lemonier, Guy8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 11:35.72 2005 Jillian Gill

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Brendan  9Fernandez, Sofia1

Doral 10Farnesi, Lianna2

Ferguson 11de la Guarda, Stephanie3

Ferguson 11Santiago, Katrina4

Varela 12Tardanico, Lea5

Ferguson 11Hernandez, Emily6

Doral 11Villalobos, Melanie7

Ferguson 11Thurmond, Constance8

Coral Reef 11Holian, Lauren9

Central 10Simeon, Mandolina10

Coral Park 11Pozo, Ashley11

American 10Islam, Clarissa12

Palmetto 11Heldt, Katherine13

Sunset 12Marin, Cinthia14

Varela 12Monge, Regina15

Coral Park 11Maltes, Yessica16

Coral Reef 10Picon, Nicole17

Palmetto 12Haus, Samantha18

Coral Park 11Campo, Laura19

Jackson 11Garcia, Nora20

Hia Gardens 12Mesa, Jennifer21

Hml 11Alvarez, Csilla22

Palmetto 11Gonzalez, Audrey23

Doral 10Lucca, Gabriela24

Coral Reef 10Marrou, Jeanine25
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Youth Fair: 9:26.61 1999 Alien Bosmenier

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ColumbusAreces, George1

Doral 12Llanos, Rony2

Coral Park 12Budyszewick, Carlos3

Ransom  9Balkan, Liam4

Nmb 11Coleman, Johnathan5

Jackson 10Julien, Phillips6

Pace 10Ventura, Chris7

RansomEsber, Antoine8

Jackson 10Pollock, William9

Coral Reef 12Hernandez, Oscar10

Coral Park 11Castaneda, Emanuel11

Carol City 10Darling, Paul12

Nmb 11Touissaint, Elijah13

Central 12Charles, Dejohn14

American  9Reynoso, Edwin15

Palmetto 10Misawa, Kyohei16

South Dade  9McAfee, Ross17

American  9Parker, Michael18

Central 10Saunder, Jalanie19

South Dade 10Castillo, Javier20

Hml  9Hobbs, Bryan21

South Dade 12Betancur, Christian22

Palmetto 11Weger, Jack23

Coral Reef 11Gomez, Andres24

Jackson  9Rogers, Dave25

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ransom  9Correa, Gabriel1

Belen 10Rodriguez, Ryan2

Columbus 12Fernandez, Daniel3

Belen 12Lopez, Avery4

Belen 11Magoulas, Michael5

Belen 11Fernandez, Andres6

Pace 12Ventura, Ryan7

Ferguson  9Rodriguez, Leonardo8

Varela 12Serna, Angelous9

Columbus 11Garcia, Marcos10

Coral Reef 12Lopez, Carlos11

Columbus 12Linares, Daniel12

Ferguson 11Saiki, Santiago13

Coral Park 11Pozo, Leonel14

Ransom 12Guest, Connor15

Ferguson 12Santiago, Julian16

Palmetto 12Dusseau, Eric17

Ferguson 10Payano, Abiel18

Central 10Georges, Jordany19

Sunset 11Garcia, Roman20

Varela 12Molinares, Jafet21

Varela 11Goodger, Kristian22

Doral 10Hernandez, Enrrique23

Doral 10Morejon, Alejandro24

25

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 3:58.93 2000 Southridge

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 1

ADoral2

APalmetto3

ANmb4

AHia Gardens5

ASunset6

ACoral Park7

 8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AVarela1

AFerguson2

ACentral3

ASouthridge4

ACarol City5

AAmerican6

AJackson7

 8
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Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition High - 4/6/2013

School Track & Field Invitational

Ferguson Senior High School

Meet Program

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Youth Fair: 3:17.65 1999 Central

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
 1

ASouth Miami2

APalmetto3

ANmb4

ARansom5

AHml6

 7

 8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ACoral Park1

ACarroll2

ACoral Reef3

AColumbus4

AFerguson5

AVarela6

ADoral7

 8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
APace1

AAmerican2

ACentral3

ANorthwestern4

ACarol City5

AJackson6

ASouth Dade7

ABelen8


